
BETTING BANK £1,000.00 all stakes £40
DATE HORSES NAME MEETING PROFIT / LOSS COMMENTS BETTING BANK
27/01/2001 LANDING LIGHT CHELTENHAM £240.00 1st 6/1 £1,240.00
27/01/2001 AD HOC DONCASTER -£40.00 poor jumping £1,200.00
24/02/2001 COMMANCE COURT KEMPTON -£40.00 2nd, 9/1, few more stides £1,160.00
10/03/2001 THE PRINCE LINGFIELD -£40.00 3rd, 6/1, too much to do £1,120.00
31/03/2001 THE PICKLED DUKE HAYDOCK £140.00 1st 7/2, best price 5/1 £1,260.00
07/04/2001 BEAU AINTREE -£40.00 what can I say £1,220.00
18/04/2001 ARHAAFF NEWMARKET -£40.00 2nd, 12/1, needs further, trainer in poor form £1,180.00
20/04/2001 IMPEK AYR -£40.00 had hard race in heavy last time £1,140.00
26/04/2001 GET REAL PERTH -£40.00 old horse with deteriorating form £1,100.00
27/04/2001 BACCANAL SANDOWN -£40.00 3m soft going £1,060.00
04/05/2001 WELLBEING NEWMARKET -£40.00 stable out of form £1,020.00
04/05/2001 MOUNT ABU NEWMARKET -£40.00 3rd 14/1, poor ride £980.00
11/05/2001 TANCRED TIMES HAMILTON -£40.00 high draw not as significant on fast going £940.00
19/05/2001 MEDICEAN NEWBURY £120.00 1st 3/1, best price 10/3 £1,060.00
02/06/2001 MUGHAAREB CURRAGH -£40.00 going £1,020.00
08/06/2001 CANDICE EPSOM -£40.00 fillies? £980.00
16/06/2001 INVINCIBLE BATH -£40.00 small field, poor price,form?, bad bet £940.00
19/06/2001 MEDICEAN ASCOT £132.00 1st 11/2 £20 e.w, only time bet e.w this year! £1,072.00
20/06/2001 REAL BUDDY ASCOT -£40.00 not good enough for G3 £1,032.00
26/06/2001 TYROLEAN DREAM PERTH -£40.00 2ND, summer jumps! £992.00
07/07/2001 SOLO FLIGHT HAYDOCK -£40.00 going turned soft, horse doesn't find a lot £952.00
10/07/2001 SHAANDAR NEWMARKET -£40.00 3rd 11/2 £912.00
14/07/2001 PRINCE ALEX YORK -£40.00 first run in over a year £872.00
16/07/2001 CARNIVAL DANCER AYR £120.00 1ST 3/1 £992.00
27/07/2001 TAFFRAIL ASCOT £50.00 1st 5/4 £1,042.00
02/08/2001 ANALYSER GOODWOOD -£40.00 did n't handle course £1,002.00
22/08/2001 THE WHISTLING TEAL YORK £280.00 1ST 7/1 £1,282.00
02/09/2001 KELBURNE HAMILTON -£40.00 2nd, ground to soft £1,242.00
02/09/2001 INCH PERFECT YORK -£40.00 horse might be deterioting £1,202.00
13/09/2001 DOUBLE HONOUR DONCASTER -£40.00 long distance plodder, stick to races<2m £1,162.00
15/09/2001 TELEOSTO DONCASTER -£40.00 inexperienced 2yo £1,122.00
15/09/2001 WATCHKEEPER EPSOM -£40.00 2nd, not my favourite track. £1,082.00
15/09/2001 SADDAD DONCASTER £160.00 1st 4/1 best price 9/2 £1,242.00

2001 RESULTS



06/10/2001 TRANSATLANTIC NEWMARKET -£40.00  Injured in running (35 runners) £1,202.00
18/10/2001 IZZET MUZZY SOUTHWELL £140.00 1st 7/2 £1,342.00
27/10/2001 BANKS HILL BELMONT £240.00 1st 6/1 £1,582.00
28/10/2001 KING OF THE CASTLE WINCANTON -£40.00 £1,542.00

Total Profit £542.00
Very quiet year due to foot & mouth
CONCULSIONS: bet horses that are capable of improvement,don't bet in heavy going,don't be extreme distances.


